
Month/Date Day Event Notes

August 19 Monday School Opens - Teacher Institute Day No School for Students (Staff In Attendance)

August 20 Tuesday Teacher Institute Day No School for Students (Staff In Attendance)

August 20 Tuesday Move in Meet and Greet K-8th Grade Evening Event 5:00 - 7:00 PM

August 21 Wednesday First Day Full Day for students Grades K-8 

September 2 Monday Labor Day No Classes

September 18 Wednesday Mid-Term 20 Days

October 11 Friday Half-Day School Improvement Students Dismissed 11:30 AM

October 14 Monday Columbus Day No Classes

November 6 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal 1:30 PM 

November 7 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal 1:30 PM  

November 8 Friday No School No Classes (PTC Waiver)

November 11 Monday Veterans' Day No Classes

November 20 Wednesday Mid-Term 22 Days

November 27 Wednesday No School No Classes

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day No Classes

November 29 Friday Day After Thanksgiving No Classes

December 20 Friday Day Before Winter Break Early Dismissal 1:30 PM

Winter Break No Classes

January 6 Monday Teacher Institue Day No School for Students (Staff In Attendance)

January 7 Tuesday Students Return to Class Classes Resume

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day Celebrated No Classes

February 5 Wednesday Mid-Term 21 Days

February 14 Friday Half-Day School Improvement Students Dismissed 11:30 AM

February 17 Monday Presidents' Day No Classes

PARRC Grades 3-8

Spring Break No Classes

April 6 Monday Students Return to Class Classes Resume

April 10 &13 Friday/Monday No School No Classes

April 15 Wednesday Mid-Term 21 Days

May 8 Friday Half-Day School Improvement Students Dismissed 11:30 AM

May 25 Monday Memorial Day No Classes

May 29 Friday Last Day for Students No Emergency Days Used

June 1 Monday Full Day Teacher Institue Day No School for Students (Staff In Attendance)

Emergency Days

the last official day of school will be May 29, 2020 for students and June 1, 2020 for teachers.
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3rd Quarter Ends - March 6, 2020 - 42 Days 

4th Quarter Ends - May 29, 2020 - 52 Days (End 2nd Semester 94 Days) 

June 2,3,4,5 and 8 Proposed Emergency Days*

*Regular school days will be extended for each emergency day used during the school year. If no additional emergency days are used,

1st Quarter Ends - October 18, 2019 - 41 Days 

March - April 

2nd Quarter Ends - December 20, 2019 -42 Days (End 1st Semester - 82 Days)

March 30-April 5

December 21 - January 6           


